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Data Quest  

MUFest ‘23  

Date: 24-Feb, 2023  

  

Event Report  

              

 Basic details of Event : 

  

  

→ Date of event     - 24/02/2023  

→ Timing of Event    - 10:00 AM to 3:00 PM  

→ Students Participants  - Degree-ICT 
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 Data Quest  

• This is a data analysis-based event intending to understand, learn and infer from data.  

• This event is independent of any programming language or tool usage.  

• Participate were allow to use their laptop to do the assigned task.  

• This is a group event (maximum 2 students in a group).   

• This event allows participants to learn and use the practices in Data Science while also 

understanding problem-solving skills and brainstorming with each-other to solve a 

challenge.  

• Name of the event is mention in the Western times, Ahmedabad newspaper.  

  

 Student list participated in the event (Round-1):  

Round-1 was the MCQ and Blanks based round over Kahoot  

  

GR NO EN Roll No Participate Name 

119732 92200133043 PRIYANSHI HIREN MADANI 

119487 92200133027 RISHIT KAMLESHBHAI RATHOD 

119519 92200133041 DHRUVI BHALODIYA   

119144 92200133016 MALHARKRISHNA SAHILKRISHNA SHAH 

119680 92200133035 KRISHNA HARESHBHAI DIXIT 

119694 92200133036 HARSHIL PIYUSHBHAI VADHER 

119563 92200133031 KIRTAN AJAYBHAI MAKWANA 

119774 92200133040 JAY TUSHIT MANGUKIYA 

120002 92200133046 RACHEL LEILA AKOL MUORWEL   

118173 92200133010 VASU ATULBHAI PARSANIYA 

119539 92200133029 DHRUVIBEN JITENDRA PATEL 

118565 92200133013 RAJNIKANT UDAYBHAI HIRAPARA 

110363 92000133043 MICHAEL ZERIHUN BAHIRU 

110832 92000133036 HETVI RAJNIKANT SOJITRA 

110835 92000133037 ANIKET KIRITKUMAR PATEL 

110578 92000133024 HARSH HASMUKHBHAI JOLAPARA 

112215 92110133026 NISHIT BIPINBHAI DUDAKIYA 

110031 92000133013 KUSH JIGNESHKUMAR JADAV 

110176 92000133016 PRATHAMKUMAR RAVISHANKAR PANDYA 

111667 92110133007 JANAK MANOJKUMAR PARIYA 

110401 92000133017 AKSHIT HARSHADKUMAR CHAUHAN 

111837 92110133018 KRUNAL DILIPBHAI TRIVEDI 

111376 92000133044 PARTH KANJIBHAI PARMAR 

111110 92000133040 SHUBHAM MAYURBHAI SOLANKI 

111737 92110133013 HARMY ROHITBHAI ADROJA 
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111019 92000133039 YASHKUMAR PARESHKUMAR KOTHARI 

110826 92000133035 DHRUVI YATINBHAI DOBARIYA 

111621 92110133002 VISHWA PATEL 

110402 92000133018 PUSHTI SUBHASHBHAI DEPANI 

109229 92000133006 TAPAN VIPULBHAI KHOKHARIYA 

110473 92000133021 HUZEFA ALIASGAR DHANKOT 

109107 92000133003 CHARMI SALIMBHAI GANGANI 

111810 92110133014 HARSH KIRITBHAI SAPARA 

109549 92000133009 RENISH VIMALBHAI SURANI 

110118 92000133014 BRIJESH VIJAYBHAI LIMBANI 

109320 92000133007 JILL PARESHBHAI PADARIYA 

111216 92000133041 JEAN AIME PATRICK NIYONZIMA 

111736 92110133012 SHRUTI RAJESHBHAI PITHVA 

111734 92110133011 DEVANG BHARATBHAI GOHIL 

110440 92000133019 DHAIRYA VIPULBHAI SATANI 

110605 92000133025 JANVI ASHVINBHAI BUSA 

111609 92110133001 DHANRAJSINH JYOTINDRASINH PARMAR 

119394 92200133021 VIDYA BHARTI SINHA   

119459 92200133025 UMANG KETANBHAI HIRANI 

119238 92200133017 ABHAYBHAI DEVCHANDBHAI PADARIYA 

119990 92200133015 MAHESHWARIBEN DIPAKBHAI 

BHADRESHWARA 

119486 92200133026 VIVEK MANISHBHAI CHAVDA 

115960 92200133001 RITESH JAYDEEPBHAI SANCHALA 

119516 92200133028 HARSHVARDHAN SNEHAL SONI 

119402 92200133022 KRISH KIRTIBHAI MAMTORA 
  

  

 Student list selected for Round-2:  

Round-2 was the round related to data visualization, where the visualization and 

inferencing is to be done based on the dataset provided  

  

112215 92110133026 NISHIT BIPINBHAI DUDAKIYA  
110031 92000133013 KUSH JIGNESHKUMAR JADAV  
110176 92000133016 PRATHAMKUMAR RAVISHANKAR PANDYA  
111667 92110133007 JANAK MANOJKUMAR PARIYA  
110401 92000133017 AKSHIT HARSHADKUMAR CHAUHAN  
111837 92110133018 KRUNAL DILIPBHAI TRIVEDI  
111376 92000133044 PARTH KANJIBHAI PARMAR  
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111110 92000133040 SHUBHAM MAYURBHAI SOLANKI  
111737 92110133013 HARMY ROHITBHAI ADROJA  
111019 92000133039 YASHKUMAR PARESHKUMAR KOTHARI  

  

 Event Photos:  
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Source: Free Press Journal, Ahmedabad  
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Source: Western Times, Ahmedabad  

  


